
 
 
 

COUNCIL MEETING DATES FOR 2018 
 
 

MONTH DATE  DAY  MEETING  VENUE   TIME 
 

February 5 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
February 19 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
March  5 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
March  19 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
April  3 Tuesday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
April  16 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
May  7 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
May  21 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
June  12 Tuesday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
July  2 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
July  16 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
August 6 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
August 20 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
September 3 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
September 17 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
October 1 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
October 15 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
November 5 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
November 8 Thursday Statutory Meeting Horsham 7.00pm 
November 19 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
December 3 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
December 17 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 


